
Department of Music

Event Schedule  Fall 2005

Tuesday 8/23/05 11:00am Music Major Meeting Breakey Theater

Tuesday 8/30/05 11:00am Music Major Orientation HWH 104 Band Room
(repeat) 1:00pm Music Major Orientation HWH 104 Band Room

Thursday 9/1/05 2:00pm Music Master Class HWH 104 Band Room

Tuesday 9/13/05 12:30pm Music Master Class HWH 104 Band Room

Friday,  Saturday,     Sunday The Wiz Breakey Theater
   8:00     3:00 & 8:00     3:00 tickets $10.oo
   9/16          9/17             9/18
   9/23          9/24             9/25

Tuesday 10/4/05 11:00am Student Recital No. 1 Breakey Theater

Tuesday 10/11/05 11:00am Student Recital No. 2 Breakey Theater

Tuesday 10/18/05 11:00am Mu Phi Recital No. 1 Breakey Theater

Tuesday 10/25/05 11:00am Student Recital No. 3 Breakey Theater

Tuesday 11/1/05 11:00am Student Recital No. 4 Breakey Theater
1:00pm FAQ String Quartet

Tuesday 11/8/05 11:00am Mu Phi Recital No. 2 Breakey Theater

Saturday 11/12/05 8:00pm Steel Band Concert Beverly Arts Center
Featuring the CSU Steel Band, Harper College Steel Band, and the Steel Express Band

Tickets $10.oo

Tuesday 11/15/05 11:00am Student Recital No. 5 Breakey Theater
1:00pm Percussion Recital

Tuesday 11/22/05 7:00pm CSU Choral Concert Breakey Theater

Monday 11/28/05 7:00pm CSU Band and Community Bands Concert

Tuesday 11/29/05 11:00am Student Recital No. 6 Breakey Theater
1:00pm Keyboard Recital HWH 107  Choir Room
7:00pm CSU Jazz Ensemble Concert  Breakey Theater


